SEASALT

Seasalt strives to implement the sustainable, zero-waste concept behind the
bar; reusing, fermenting, recycling and up cycling ingredients that would
otherwise be discarded as trash.

Think leftover fruit juices, fruit rinds and fruit seeds saved from the scrap
heap and instead re-imagined as ingredients in exciting ocean-inspired craft

cocktail creations.

Mixology Team

Straws on request
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COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH
NANAS INFERNO 165
Aperol, dark rum, home-made Aperol-pineapple cordial

APEROL SUNSET 165
Aperol, gin, home-made jasmine soda

ICE COLD BEER BUCKET
5 bottles of selected beer

Prost Lager 200
Prost Pilsner 200
Kénig Ludwig Weissbier 250
Corona 575
BEER
Prost Pilsener 65
Prost lager 65
Konig Ludwig Weissbier 85
Heineiken 100
San Miguel Light 85
Corona Beer 180
SANGRIA Glass Jug
Floral Sangria 165 650
Rosé wine, Jasmine gin, elderflower, lemon, orange, rose
petals, soda
Tasting Note: Light, Floral, Refreshing
Fruity Sangria 165 650
White wine, white rum, mango purée, lemon, mint, mango
chunks, mango cordial, Sprite
Tasting Note: Sweet, Citrus, Fruity
Spice Sangria 165 650
Red wine, vodka, orange liqueur, pomegranate, spiced & mint
cordials, lychee, citrus, fresh fruits, soda
Tasting Note: Rich, Aromatic, Tangy
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 2 1% tax and service charge.



SEASIDE ELIXIRS

Stretched Pineapple 170
A zero-waste tropical cocktail that uses every part of the

pineapple juice from the flesh, fermented skin for tepache,

and dried scraps as a snack garnish.

White rum, pineapple tepache, lemon, mint, soda, pineapple
leather

Tasting Note: Tropical & Sour

Little Bunny 170
Born from breakfast leftovers and a zero-waste mindset, this

cocktail turns the humble carrot into something vibrant.

Clarified juice, spice, and skill combine to deliver a drink as

agile and surprising as its namesake.

Vodka, clarified carrot, lemon, ginger, carrot leather
Tasting Note: Savory & Sweet

Madam CF 170
Inspired by a resilient woman'’s journey from Tokyo to Bali,

"CF" reflects both her initials and a bold Citrus Flavor. This

vibrant cocktail blends Japanese yuzu jam with Indonesian

spices, delivering a rich, refreshing taste that mirrors her

strength and passion.

Gin, yuzu jam, lemon—spice cordial, cinnamon burn, star anise

Tasting Notes: Citrus, Rich & Refreshing
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 2 1% tax and service charge.



SEASIDE ELIXIRS

Strawberry Fields Forever

A citrus-rich cocktail featuring vodka, Bedugul strawberries,
lychee, and house-made vanilla cordial all clarified into a rich
strawberry juice.

Vodka, strawberry, lychee, lemon-vanilla cordial

Tasting Note: Citrus, Rich & Refreshing

Tangerine Whisper

Spice rum pairs with sun-ripe Kintamani tangerine, bright
kaffir lime leaf, mellow palm sugar, and a snap of lemon for a
crisp citrus-herbal refresher.

Spile rum, Kintamani tangerine juice, kaffir lime leaf, palm
sugar, lemon juice

Tasting Note: Citrusy, Refreshing & Herbal

Kunyit Asam 2.0

A modern twist on the traditional Indonesian Jamu Kunyit
Asam. East meets West in this bold blend of citrus gin,
turmeric, tamarind, lemon, honey, and tonic finished with a
tamarind candy ball garnish.

Gin infused with citrus, turmeric, tamarind, lemon juice,
honey, tonic

Tasting Note: Rich & Savory
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 2 1% tax and service charge.
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SIP & SAVOR

Mr & Mrs Alila
Gin, rosemary cordial, atomic tonic
Tasting Note: Bitter & Refreshing

Uncle Smokey

Rum, Sauvignon Blanc, lemon, apple-rosemary cordial,

smoked rosemary
Tasting Note: Savory, Refreshing & Sweet

Smoked Jalapefio Margarita

Tequila infused with jalapefio, lemon, agave cordial,
smoked charcoal salt

Tasting Note: Savory, Sweet & Spicy

Tropical Oasis

Jackfruit-infused rum, homemade pineapple cordial,
lemon juice, coconut pandan cream

Tasting Note: Fresh, Creamy & Exotic

Basa Genep Old Fashioned
Vodka infused with Balinese herbs, orange, honey, bitters
Tasting Note: Savory, Rich & Spicy

Kintamani Negroni

Gin, Campari, Kintamani coffee-washed vermouth,
coffee foam

Tasting Note: Savory, Sweet & Dry

Tirta Segara (Holy Water)
Balinese arak, infused flowers, lemon, magnolia cordial
Tasting Note: Floral, Smoky & Fresh

Kintamani Kiss

Vodka, Kintamani apple, lemon, apple cordial,
jasmine-apple soda

Tasting Note: Fruity, Refreshing & Sweet
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 2 1% tax and service charge.
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ZERO 0%
Non-Alcoholic Mocktails

Coco Mint
Coconut, cucumber, mint, lime juice

Ginger Cooler
Ginger, lemongrass, lemon juice, kafir lime cordial, splash of

sprite

Coconut Berry
Coconut, blueberry, strawberry, raspberry, pomegranate

HEALTHY SMOOTHIE

Very Berry

Coconut water, mango, strawberry, raspberry, banana,
pomegranate juice, coconut syrup

Avocado Bliss

Coconut water, banana, avocado, coconut milk, coconut
cordial

ICED TEAS

Deep Purple
Lychee pure, lemon juice, pea cordial, pea tea

Jazz
Jasmine tea, lemon juice, osmanthus cordial

Roses
Rosella tea, rose passion cordial, berry mix, lemon juice,

Tropics
Citrus tea, orange juice, mango cordial
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 2 1% tax and service charge.
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FRESH JUICES

Pineapple

Strawberry
Watermelon

Mango (seasonal)
Avocado (seasonal)
Orange

Whole Coconut Water

BLENDED COFFEE FROM BARISTA

Ice Frappe Cappuccino
Blended frappe, espresso, milk, topping cream

Ice Green Tea Latte
Blended matcha green tea, milk, cherry, topping cream Ice

Oreo Cappuccino Blended
Oreo cookies, espresso, milk, topping cream

Ice Bailey's Frappe Cappuccino
Blended frappe, bailey's, espresso, milk, topping cream

COFFEE SELECTION
Espresso

Macchiato

Black Coffee
Cappuccino

Latte

Green Tea Latte
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 2 1% tax and service charge.
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SELECTION OF TEA

English Breakfast 55
Green Tea 55
Peppermint 55
Earl Grey 55
Chamomile 55
WATER 380l | 750m
Still Water 50 85
Sparkling 60 90
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 2 1% tax and service charge.



APERITIFS Shot  Bottle

Aperol 130 1,800
Sambuca 130 1,800
Campari 150 2,100
Richard 200 2,800
Pernod 200 2,800
VODKA
Seagram 130 1,800
Absolute Blue 150 2,100
Ketel One 150 2,100
Grey Goose Original 200 2,800
Belvedere 200 2,800
Ciroc 200 2,800
RUM
Captain Morgan 130 1,800
Bacardi Superior White Rum 130 1,800
Bacardi Carta Negra 130 1,800
Malibu 130 1,800
Flor De Cana White Rum 150 2,100
Brugal Anejo 150 2,100
Kraken Black Spice 200 2,800
MEZCAL
Machetazo Espadin Los 200 2,800
Danzantes Reposado 240 3,400
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 2 1% tax and service charge.



geF:P’;\‘(_ sE

SEPD QEPDP\ wa\L

GIN
Gibson

East Indies Archipelago

East Indies Pink Pomelo

Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Hendrick's

Roku Japanese Craft
Four Pillar Rare Gin
Monkey 47
Tanqueray No 10

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Reposado

Herradura Plata
Milagro Silver
Espolon Blanco
1800 Silver
1800 Coconut
Codigo Blanco
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Patron Silver
Don Julio Anejo
Patron Anejo

AMERICAN
Jack Daniels
Gentlemen Jack
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 2 1% tax and service charge.
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Bottle
1,800
1,800
1,800
2,100
2,100
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2,800
2,800
3,400
3,400
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BOURBON Shot Bottle

Jim Beam 130 1,800
Bullet Original 180 2,600
Bullet Rye 180 2,600
Wild Turkey 101 200 2,800
CANADIAN

Canadian Club 130 1,800
IRISH

Jameson 150 2,100
Bushmills Original 150 2,100
Bushmills Black Bush 180 2,600
JAPANESE

Tenjaku Pure Malt 180 2,600
TheYamazaki Single Malt |2Years 16,000

COGNAC / BRANDY

St Remy Napoleon 130 1,800
Martell VSOP 280 3,700
Hennessy VSOP 470 7,500
Martell XO 15,000
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 2 1% tax and service charge.
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BLENDED

Chivas Regal 12Years
Chivas Regal |8Years
Monkey Shoulder

ohnnie Walker Red Label
ohnnie Walker Black Label

ohnnie Walker Platinum Label
ohnnie Walker Blue Label

J
J
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label
J
J

SINGLE MALT HIGHLAND
The Glenlivet 15Years
The Glenlivet 18Years

SINGLE MALT ISLAY
Lagavulin |6Years

SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE
Glenfiddich 12Years

Singleton 12 Years

Glenfiddich I5Years
Glenfiddich 18Years

Macallan 12 Years Double Cask

SINGLE MALT TASMANIAN
Tasmanian Lark Classic Cask
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Shot
180
240
200
130
180
240
280
700

350
380

450

240
240
280
350
470

500

Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 2 1% tax and service charge.

Bottle
2,600
3,400
2,800
1,800
2,600
3,400
3,700

10,500

5100
5500

6,500

3,400
3,400
3,700
5100
7,500

6,500



LIQUEUR Shot  Bottle

Amaretto Disaronno 130 1,800
Jagermeister 130 1,800
Nusantara Cold Brew Coffee 130 1,800
Baileys Irish Cream 150 2,100
Cointreau 150 2,100
Kahlua 150 2,100
Frangelico 150 2,100
Tia Maria 150 2,100
O LOCAL SPIRIT

Arak Dewi Sri 75 600
Arak De Awa 100 800
SAKE

Kurosawa Junmai Nigori 100 1,300
Hakkaisan Junmai Daiginjo 125 1,300
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Prices are in thousand Rupiah and subject to 2 1% tax and service charge.



#SEASALTSEMINYAK

f [ @seasaltseminyak



