SEASALT

Seasalt strives to implement the sustainable, zero-waste concept behind the bar; reusing, fermenting, recycling and up cycling ingredients that would otherwise be discarded as trash.

Think leftover fruit juices, fruit rinds and fruit seeds saved from the scrap heap and instead re-imagined as ingredients in exciting ocean-inspired craft cocktail creations

Mixology Team



Straws on request

COCKTAIL OF THE MONTH NANAS INFERNO Aperol, dark rum, home-made Aperol-pineapple cordial APEROL SUNSET Aperol, gin, home-made jasmine soda	165 165
ICE COLD BEER BUCKET 5 bottles of selected beer Prost Lager Prost Pilsner König Ludwig Weissbier Corona	200 200 250 575
BEER Prost Pilsener Prost lager Konig Ludwig Weissbier Heineiken San Miguel Light Corona Beer	65 65 85 100 85 180
SANGRIA	Glass Jug
Floral Sangria Rosé wine, Jasmine gin, elderflower, lemon, orange, rose petals, soda Tasting Note: Light, Floral, Refreshing	165 650
Fruity Sangria White wine, white rum, mango purée, lemon, mint, mango chunks, mango cordial, Sprite Tasting Note: Sweet, Citrus, Fruity	165 650
Spice Sangria Red wine, vodka, orange liqueur, pomegranate, spiced & mint cordials, lychee, citrus, fresh fruits, soda Tasting Note: Rich, Aromatic, Tangy	165 650

SEASIDE ELIXIRS

A zero-waste tropical cocktail that uses every part of the pineapple juice from the flesh, fermented skin for tepache, and dried scraps as a snack garnish.	170
White rum, pineapple tepache, lemon, mint, soda, pineapple leather	
Tasting Note: Tropical & Sour	
Little Bunny Born from breakfast leftovers and a zero-waste mindset, this cocktail turns the humble carrot into something vibrant. Clarified juice, spice, and skill combine to deliver a drink as agile and surprising as its namesake.	170
Vodka, clarified carrot, lemon, ginger, carrot leather	
Tasting Note: Savory & Sweet	
Madam CF Inspired by a resilient woman's journey from Tokyo to Bali, "CF" reflects both her initials and a bold Citrus Flavor. This vibrant cocktail blends Japanese yuzu jam with Indonesian spices, delivering a rich, refreshing taste that mirrors her strength and passion.	170
Gin, yuzu jam, lemon—spice cordial, cinnamon burn, star anise	
Tasting Notes: Citrus, Rich & Refreshing	

SEASIDE ELIXIRS

Strawberry Fields Forever A citrus-rich cocktail featuring vodka, Bedugul strawberries, lychee, and house-made vanilla cordial all clarified into a rich strawberry juice.	170
Vodka, strawberry, lychee, lemon-vanilla cordial	
Tasting Note: Citrus, Rich & Refreshing	
Tangerine Whisper Spice rum pairs with sun-ripe Kintamani tangerine, bright kaffir lime leaf, mellow palm sugar, and a snap of lemon for a crisp citrus-herbal refresher.	170
Spile rum, Kintamani tangerine juice, kaffir lime leaf, palm sugar, lemon juice	
Tasting Note: Citrusy, Refreshing & Herbal	
Kunyit Asam 2.0 A modern twist on the traditional Indonesian Jamu Kunyit Asam. East meets West in this bold blend of citrus gin, turmeric, tamarind, lemon, honey, and tonic finished with a tamarind candy ball garnish.	170
Gin infused with citrus, turmeric, tamarind, lemon juice, honey, tonic	
Tasting Note: Rich & Savory	

SIP & SAVOR

Mr & Mrs Alila Gin, rosemary cordial, atomic tonic Tasting Note: Bitter & Refreshing	170
Uncle Smokey Rum, Sauvignon Blanc, lemon, apple-rosemary cordial, smoked rosemary Tasting Note: Savory, Refreshing & Sweet	170
Smoked Jalapeño Margarita Tequila infused with jalapeño, lemon, agave cordial, smoked charcoal salt Tasting Note: Savory, Sweet & Spicy	170
Tropical Oasis Jackfruit-infused rum, homemade pineapple cordial, lemon juice, coconut pandan cream Tasting Note: Fresh, Creamy & Exotic	170
Basa Genep Old Fashioned Vodka infused with Balinese herbs, orange, honey, bitters Tasting Note: Savory, Rich & Spicy	180
Kintamani Negroni Gin, Campari, Kintamani coffee-washed vermouth, coffee foam Tasting Note: Savory, Sweet & Dry	200
Tirta Segara (Holy Water) Balinese arak, infused flowers, lemon, magnolia cordial Tasting Note: Floral, Smoky & Fresh	170
Kintamani Kiss Vodka, Kintamani apple, lemon, apple cordial, jasmine-apple soda Tasting Note: Fruity, Refreshing & Sweet	170



ZERO 0%

Non-Alcoholic Mocktails

Coco Mint Coconut, cucumber, mint, lime juice	85
Ginger Cooler Ginger, lemongrass, lemon juice, kafir lime cordial, splash of sprite	85
Coconut Berry Coconut, blueberry, strawberry, raspberry, pomegranate	85
HEALTHY SMOOTHIE	
Very Berry Coconut water, mango, strawberry, raspberry, banana, pomegranate juice, coconut syrup	85
Avocado Bliss Coconut water, banana, avocado, coconut milk, coconut cordial	85
ICED TEAS	
Deep Purple Lychee pure, lemon juice, pea cordial, pea tea	80
Jazz Jasmine tea, lemon juice, osmanthus cordial	80
Roses Rosella tea, rose passion cordial, berry mix, lemon juice,	80
Tropics Citrus tea, orange juice, mango cordial	80

FRESH JUICES

Pineapple Strawberry Watermelon Mango (seasonal) Avocado (seasonal) Orange Whole Coconut Water	85 85 85 85 85 85 85
BLENDED COFFEE FROM BARISTA	
lce Frappe Cappuccino Blended frappe, espresso, milk, topping cream	85
lce Green Tea Latte Blended matcha green tea, milk, cherry, topping cream lce	85
Oreo Cappuccino Blended Oreo cookies, espresso, milk, topping cream	85
Ice Bailey's Frappe Cappuccino Blended frappe, bailey's, espresso, milk, topping cream	140
COFFEE SELECTION Espresso Macchiato Black Coffee Cappuccino Latte Green Tea Latte	50 50 55 60 60

SELECTION OF TEA

English Breakfast		55
Green Tea		55
Peppermint		55
Earl Grey		55
Chamomile		55
WATER	380ml 7	750ml
Still Water	50	85
Sparkling	60	90

APERITIFS	Shot Bottle
Aperol	130 1,800
Sambuca	130 1,800
Campari	150 2,100
Richard	200 2,800
Pernod	200 2,800
VODKA	
Seagram	130 1,800
Absolute Blue	150 2,100
Ketel One	150 2,100
Grey Goose Original	200 2,800
Belvedere	200 2,800
Ciroc	200 2,800
RUM	
Captain Morgan	130 1,800
Bacardi Superior White Rum	130 1,800
Bacardi Carta Negra	130 1,800
Malibu	130 1,800
Flor De Cana White Rum	150 2,100
Brugal Anejo	150 2,100
Kraken Black Spice	200 2,800
MEZCAL	
Machetazo Espadin Los	200 2,800
Danzantes Reposado	240 3,400

GIN	Shot Bottle
Gibson	130 1,800
East Indies Archipelago	130 1,800
East Indies Pink Pomelo	130 1,800
Tanqueray	150 2,100
Bombay Sapphire	150 2,100
Hendrick's	200 2,800
Roku Japanese Craft	200 2,800
Four Pillar Rare Gin	200 2,800
Monkey 47	240 3,400
Tanqueray No 10	240 3,400
TEQUILA	
Jose Cuervo Reposado	130 1,800
Herradura Plata	200 2,800
Milagro Silver	200 2,800
Espolon Blanco	200 2,800
1800 Silver	200 2,800
1800 Coconut	200 2,800
Codigo Blanco	200 2,800
Don Julio Blanco	240 3.400
Don Julio Reposado	260 3,500
Patron Silver	260 3,500
Don Julio Anejo	280 3,700
Patron Anejo	280 3,700
AMERICAN	
Jack Daniels	150 2,100

180 2,600

Gentlemen Jack

BOURBON	Shot Bottle
Jim Beam	130 1,800
Bullet Original	180 2,600
Bullet Rye	180 2,600
Wild Turkey 101	200 2,800
CANADIAN	
Canadian Club	130 1,800
IRISH	
Jameson	150 2,100
Bushmills Original	150 2,100
Bushmills Black Bush	180 2,600
IADANIESE	
JAPANESE Taniala Dava Mala	100 2/00
Tenjaku Pure Malt	180 2,600
TheYamazaki Single Malt 12Years	16,000
COGNAC / BRANDY	
St Remy Napoleon	130 1,800
Martell VSOP	280 3,700
Hennessy VSOP	470 7,500
Martell XO	15,000

BLENDED	Shot Bottle
Chivas Regal 12Years	180 2,600
Chivas Regal 18Years	240 3,400
Monkey Shoulder	200 2,800
Johnnie Walker Red Label	130 1,800
Johnnie Walker Black Label	180 2,600
Johnnie Walker Double Black Label	240 3,400
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label	280 3,700
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	700 10,500
SINGLE MALT HIGHLAND	
The Glenlivet 15Years	350 5,100
The Glenlivet 18Years	380 5,500
SINGLE MALT ISLAY	
SINGLE MALT ISLAY Lagavulin 16Years	450 6,500
Lagavulin 16Years	450 6,500
	450 6,500
Lagavulin 16Years	450 6,500 240 3,400
Lagavulin 16Years SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE	
Lagavulin 16Years SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE Glenfiddich 12Years	240 3,400
Lagavulin 16Years SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE Glenfiddich 12Years Singleton 12 Years	240 3,400 240 3,400
Lagavulin 16Years SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE Glenfiddich 12Years Singleton 12 Years Glenfiddich 15Years	240 3,400 240 3,400 280 3,700
SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE Glenfiddich 12Years Singleton 12 Years Glenfiddich 15Years Glenfiddich 18Years	240 3,400 240 3,400 280 3,700 350 5,100
SINGLE MALT SPEYSIDE Glenfiddich 12Years Singleton 12 Years Glenfiddich 15Years Glenfiddich 18Years	240 3,400 240 3,400 280 3,700 350 5,100

LIQUEUR	Shot	Bottle
Amaretto Disaronno	130	1,800
Jagermeister	130	1,800
Nusantara Cold Brew Coffee	130	1,800
Baileys Irish Cream	150	2,100
Cointreau	150	2,100
Kahlua	150	2,100
Frangelico	150	2,100
Tia Maria	150	2,100
LOCAL SPIRIT		
Arak Dewi Sri	7.5	600
	, -	
Arak De Awa	100	800
CAKE		
SAKE		
Kurosawa Junmai Nigori	100	1,300
Hakkaisan Junmai Daiginjo	125	1,300

#SEASALTSEMINYAK